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Signature 
of Mentor 

No.of S.No Name of the Regd.No 
Students Counsellor 18 16761E0035, 16761E0003 

Dr. A.ADISESHA REDDY 

17761E0001 TO 17 

I2 17 Dr. Y.VENKATA RAMANA 

1776 1E0018 TO 35 

17 Mr B. KALYAN KUMAR 

17761E0036 TO 53 

17 Mr. K. RAVI KIRAN 

YASASWI 

1776 1E0054 TO 70 

Mr. P. SIVA REDDOY 17 
1776 1E0071 TO 87 

Mr. N. SAMBASIVA RAO 16 6 

17761E0088 TO A3 

Smt . D. KALYANI 16 
17761E00A4 TO CO 

A Had of the departme 



DR.A ADISEHSA REDDY, Professor, Mob:9948038954, Mail:asrappidi@gmail.com 
PARENT MOBILE NO 

8297648200| 
7730076796| 
9441848433| 
9000580508 

NAME OF THE STUDENT SL. NO ROLL NO 
16761E0035 PARISE KUMAR JOSHI 
17761E0001 ADDAGIRI HARI KRISHNA PRASAD 

17761E0002-ALEKYA PEDDAGOUDA 

17761 E0003 ALLA SIVA NAGA RAJU 

AREKAPUDI NIKHITHA CHOWDARYY 

BEKKAM SAILAJA 
BOGALA RAMI REDDY 
BOGGULA REVATHI 

BOGIREDDY SAI MANASA 

BONAM JAGADEESH 
CHEEPI VENKATA KRISHNA RAO 

8464918024 

9603245422 
7673943002 
9866101436 
9701287857| 
8886961888 
9912479739 

17761E0004 

17761E0005 

17761 E0006 
6 

17761E0007 

9 17761E0008 

10 17761 E0009 
17761E0011 

9441419284| 17761E0012 CHILUKURI SUBHADDRA 

17761E0013 CHINNAM VAMSI VIJAY 
12 

7730034444 
7036973972| 

7799682905| 
7702716524 
9490081847 

13 

14 17761E0014 CHINTHALA MALLIKARJUNA RAO 

15 17761E0015 DARA MANISACHIT 

DRONAVALLI NAGA LAKSHMI PRASUNA 

DURGASI CHANDRIKA 
16 17761E0016 

17761E0017 



DR. Y. VENKATA RAMANA, Sr. Assistant Professor, Mob: 9848715567, Mail: yvr2224@gmail.com 

NAME OF THE STUDENT SL. NO ROLL NO 

I 17761E0018 GARIKAMUKKU SONI 9676614927| 
9948799421 GUDE KRANTHI 

17761E0020 GUNTAKA RAMA LAKSHMA REDDY 

17761 E00019 

9966007682| 
8519948752 
9063394339 
9553656457| 
8885129167 
7659909913 
9701324888|| 
8179151163 

GUNTAMUKKALA HEMA SREE 17761E0021 
17761 E0022 KARNATI RAMYA SRI 
17761E0023 KOMARINA SATYA SRNADH 

17761EO024 KOMMA JAIRAM 

17761 E0025 
17761E0026 

17761E0027 

KOTHAPALLI SUNIL KUMAR 

KOYYANA SRINIVASU 

LAKKIMSETTY ASWANI 
LAKKIREDDI MOUNIKA 

LINGALA PARIMALA 

MADALA HIMAJA 

MALAMANTI KIRANKUMAR 

10 
9640268575 
9848775001| 

9912280512 

11 17761E0028 
12 17761E029 

13 17761E0030 
9666350206| 

14 17761E0031 
8686108658 
9492917596 
9440847936 

17761E0032 
MALLAMPATI VIJAYKRISHNA 

15 
17761E0034 

MATTAPARTY NAGA ANISH 
16 

17761 E0035 MEDAPATI VENKATA SHYAM KUMAR REDDY 



B. KALYAN KUMAR, Assistant Professor, Mob: 8500541885, Mail: kalyank789@gmail.com 
NAME OF THE STUDENT SL NO ROLL NO PARENT MOBILE NO 

7386185972| 
8465033063 
8466904793 
9502667462| 
9959826760 
9703285585 
8099029214 
7095758215 
9866965296 

MEKALA RAVITEJA 
17761E0037MOHAMMED MUZZAMMIL 
17761E0038 MURAKONDA ANVESH 

17761E0036 

17761E0039 MYLAVARAPU MADHURI LAVANYA 
NADELLA PAVANI 17761E0040 

17761E0041 OLETI VIJAYA MADHURI 
717761E0042 PARIMI SUSMITHA 
817761E0043 PONNAGANTI SAI NAVYA 

17761E0044 PULAPAKA RAJASHEKAR 
10 17761 E0045RAMAKURI MANI RATNAM 
11 T761E0047 RAVURI BHAVITHA 

9989655761 

9989614940| 
9491029408| 
8142448809 
7036703443| 
9000592059| 
9550227533 
9912650562 

12 17761E0048RELLU SIRISHA 
13 17761 E0049 SAKHAMAYYAPPA 

14 17761 E0050 SANKURATRI SREEKANTH 

17761E0051 SHAIK FATHIMUNNISA 

16 17761 E0052 SUNKARA MAHALAKSHMI 
17 17761E0053 TONDEPU KALYANI ANUSHA 

15 



K. RAVIKIRAN YASASWI, Assistant Professor, Mob: 9441173919, Mail: ravikiran.yasaswi36@gmail.com 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
PARENT MOBILE NO 

7207168696 
7386014524| 

8886328677 
7989161929 

SL. NO ROLL ROLL NO 

17761E0054 VANUKURI RAMA KRISHNA 

VARRI RAHUL SAI 17761E0055 
17761E0056 VASANTHALA MOUNIKA 

VEERAVARAPU SRI LATHA 

YANAMANDALA JAGADEESH 
YARLAPATI RATNAKAR 

YERRAMSETTY RAMYA SR 

17761E0057 
9948684399 

9494069829 
7093067744 
8499096380| 
9533364808 

17761 E0058 

17761E0059 
17761E0060 

17761E0061 ADDAGIRI SITARAMA MOHAN 
ANGOTHU RANI 9 17761 E0062 

10 17761E0063 ANISETTY SIVANNARAYANA 9581329141 

1 11 17761E0064 AZMEERA DURGA BHAVANI 

12 17761 E0065 BANDARU VENKATA NARENDRA 

13 17761 E0066 BEZAWADA MANIKANTA 

14 17761E0067 BHADRADRI CHANDRA KIRAN 

15 17761E0068 BOMMINA HEMANTH SAI KUMAR 

16 1776 E0069BONAM ISHWARYA 

17 L 17761E0070 BONAM PRIYANKA 

7095711338 
8790530506| 
9505464752| 
9010041949 
9949058382 
9154667327| 
9885827412| V 



P. SIVA REDDY, Assistant Professor, Mob: 9885555984, shiva.icfai@gmail.com 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
PARENT MOBILE NO 

9154727537| SL NO ROLL NO 
17761 E0071 
17761 E0072 

17761 E0073 

CHAKKA SAI BHASKAR 

CHATRAGADDA NAVYA SRI 

CHIKKARAU REVATHI 

CHINTAKUNTLA PRUDHVI REDDY 

DURU JAYA SREE 

GANAPAVARAPU RAJESH 

GANGARAPU SRAVANI 

GANTA HEMANTH 

GORREPATI IMMANIYELU 

GUGGILAM YAMINI 

GUNDIMEDA SOWMYA 

GURRALA TIRUPATHI REDDY 

9247279684| 
7386479040 

17761E0074 

8074530060| 

17761E0075 

7095206095 
9573044140| 

8897860415| 
9441644962 
9676537087| 

9908685003| 

17761 E0076 
17761E0077 

17761E078 

9 17761E0079 

10 17761 E0080 

17761 E0081 
9490551600| 

12 17761E0082 

9676423206 
9502542808| 

KAKARA SUMATHI 

KAPALAVAI NEELIMA 

KARNATI NARAYANAREDDY 

KASARLA MOUNIKA 

KOSUSRI SIRISHHA 

17761E0083 9000462762 
9640305720 
9573429628 
9346922713 

14 17761E0084 
15 17761E0085 

16 17761 E0086 
17 17761E0087 



N. SAMBASIVA RAO, Assistant Professor, Mob: 7396071251, Mail: nssr251@gmail.com 
NAME OF THE STUDENT SL NO ROLL NO PARENT MOBILE NO 

17761 17761E0088 KOTA KARUNAKAR RAO 
KOTHA HARSHITHA 
MAHADASU NAGA SRI 

17761E0089 8500732100 
9573008733 
9948135357| 
8978583097| 
9059143452 
9032929167 
8309289811| 
9010757027 
9966359147 
9848235903| 
9581834947| 
8367468511 
9848296307| 
7842805154| 
9959126424 

17761E0090 
17761E0091 MAJJI BEAULA 
17761E0092 MALAKAPURAM SATISH 
17761 E0093 MALISETTI CHARAN TEJA NAIDU 

MANI RESHMA VEMULA 17761E0094 

17761E0095 MAREEDU SIVA NAGA MALLESWARA RAO 
17761 E0096 
17761E0097 MOHAMMED AFREEN 

1 17761E0098 MORLA ANUSHA 

2 
13 17761E00A0NAGUBAMU YOHAN 
14 17761 E00AI NUTHAKKI SAINIKITHA 
15 17761 E00A2 PACHIGALLA VAMSI SARATH 
16 17761E00A3 PAGADALA VENKATESH 

MEKA RAVI 
10 

17761E0099 MUNGAMURI PRASANNA KUMAR 



SMT. D. KALYANI, Assistant Professor, Mob: 8142055424, Mail: dreamstoaims@gmail.com 
SL NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT PARENT MOBILE NO 

PILLI NAGA LAKSHMI 9542064571 
9705565307| 

8096932853 
9505678222 
7673912476 
8712393777| 
9160370980| 
7702555343| 
8801120545 
9989053348 
9398634454 
9966124606 
9966026536| 

17761E00A4 

2 17761E00A5 PONNURU BHANU PRASANNA 

317761 E00A6 PULLALACHERUVU MADHAVI 

17761E00A7 SALAKAPURAPU VINAY 
17761EO0A8 SANDHU NAGASAI 

6 17761IE00A9SHAIK SALMAN 
17761E00B0 SONGA MADHAVA RAO 

8 17761E0OB1 SUVARAPU ANIL KUMAR 
TATIKONDA TEJASWI 17761E0OB2 

10 17761E00B3 UTTARAVALLI NAGA KOTESWARA RAO 

11 17761 E00B5 VANGALA JAYANTH KUMARR 

12 17761 E00B6 VELPULA MAHESH 
13 17761E00B7 YADLA KRISHNA KUMARI 

17761 E00B8 
17761 E00B9 YARRAMSETTY PRASHANTH KUMAR 

16 !7761 E0OCOYERRAMREDDY LAKSHMI 

7386748665 
8885605055| 

9848140098 

14 YAGATI SAI DIVYA 

15 
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